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R REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

_ THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

ais form shali be attached to an application (HHE-200) for the proposed replacement system which requires a variance to the
“ 2yles. The LRI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and HHE-200 and may approve the Request if ali of
. following requirements can be met, and the variance(s) requested fall within the limits of the LPI's authority.
" 1.The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined in the Rules (Sec. 2006)
.- 22, There will be ne.change in use of the structure except as authorized for one-time exempted expansions outside the
.. »shoreland zone of major waterbodies/courses. e T e o
~ 73, The replacement system Is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP1 to be the most practical method to treat and
~dispose of the wastewater. o Sy - '
4, The BOD 5plus 8. 8. content of the wastewater is no greater than that of normal domestic effluent.

GENERAL INFORMATION ~ =~ " Townof _ AUGUSTA

PermitNo. 06 7 Date Permit lssued &% &~
H / I
Property Owner's Name: DAVID HUNT Tel. I\/l/o.: 622-4734

Property Owner's Address:..

(if different from above)...

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR (LP1): B S _
if any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all the requirements listed under the Limitatioris:
above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the-Application, to the Dépafimé t

: fon and you/r(s}qnagyré_‘)‘n

approval consideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments

T SITE EVALUATOR: : S ' : S y
‘after completing the Application, you find tha a variance for the proposed Le’ﬁlacement system is ﬁegdeg
- ~ystem Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form. "
{ It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance lo t{;@e"'Ru!es is required for the proposed replacement system AThis
variance request is due to physicat limitations of the site andlg;r.«fé'oll conditions. -Both the Site Evaluator and the Cmrhave”énsidered
the site/soil restrictions and have conclu ded that a replacerpent system in total compliance with the Rules is not possible.

oo

A

E

| understand that the proposed system requires a variance 1o the Rules. Should the proposed system malfunction, [ release
all concerned provided they have per{orgn’éd their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Local Plumbing Inspector and make a;p”ir corrections required by the Rules. By signing the varfance request form, |
acknowledge permission for representatives of the Department to enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be
necessary to evaluate the variance request.

Dau;;mi 'Hu [O /f /()7

SIGNATURE OF OWNER " DATE
|| e e eepfezat et the undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the
best ofmyﬁmow[edge that %}annot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a result of my review of the Replacement

Variani_:i'aeageque_st_, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete either a or b):

A, (Bapprove, Cdisapprove) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LP1 does not

give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Gomments Section below and return to the Applicant. ~OR--
0 b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI. 1 {Orecommend, Odo not

recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: Ifthe LP| does not recommend the Department's approval,
Jshe shall state his/her reasons in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being

acommended.

mmernts /

7 }
Qr)fl/z/%{ Va7 OB
{

P SﬁGNATUFR\EJ; / 7 DATE

HHE-204 Rev 08/05




s

Replacement System Variance Reguest :
o L LIMIT OF LPI'S . VARIANCE .
] 0TV ARIANGE GATEGORY APPROVAL AUTHORITY REQUESTED TO:
Hsows o : :
Soll Profile e . Ground Water Table 7" ; -~ o inches
" { Soil Condition ; Restriclive Layer i7" “inches
I frem HHE-200 Bedrock to 12" S - inches
SETBACK DISTANCES {in feet)  DisposalFlelds . Septic Tanks Disposal | Sepic
3 R an SRR S Fields Tanks
' Less than 1000to | Over2p00] Lessthan| 1000t | Over2000 :

from .. 1000 qpd | 2000 gpd) __gpd 1000 gpd | 2000 gpd apd o To_ o) To
“Wells with water usage of 2000 or more 300 ft 3006t | 300M 100 1t 100 ft 100 ft
"1 gpd or public' water supply wells
Owner's wells _ T 160 down | 200 down | 300 down | 100 down | 100 down | 100 down

to 60 ft[al to 100 1t to 150 ft to 50 fifbl to 50 f fc 50 &
160 down | 200 down | 300 down 100 down | 100 down | 180 down

Neighbor's welis

’ to 60f[f] |to 120ft[f] Jto 1BOf[ | o SCR[A | to 75 |16 75 /(]
Water supply line 1011 {n) 246t {hi 2511 ih] 101t hi 106t |7 108[H

Waler course, major 100 down | 200 down {100 down 100 down 100 down /| 100 down

0 GO MG | lo 120 ffd]}to t80ffd) | to 5Ofilb] | lo S0M/ ; to SOft
50 down | 100 down )150 down 50 down 50 down 50 down
to25ftfel | to 50ft[e] jto 751i[e] lo251t[e]]l to257t{e]] to25 e
55 down (0 | 50 down to | 75 down o | 25 down fo | 25 down to | 25 down to

128 25§ 5 12 ft A2t 2 f
Edge of il exlension - Ceaslal wetlands,
special freshwaler wellands, .| 25ft[e] 25 [e] 25 ft{e] 25f e} | #25M[e] 251t [g]

kS

Waler course, minor

Drainage dilches

greal ponds, rivers, streams \
Siopes greater thar: 3.1 N 10ftig] 18 ft [g} 25 fi{g) NA 3 NIA NIA
No full-basement {e.g. slab, frost wall, - Ni5down | 30down | 40 down Gdown ¢ | 14 down 20 down
colurrng): i tinn R A to 15 R to 20 4 to 58 o 7ft o 10ft
Full basement (below grade foundation) |20 down 30 down 40 down 8 down 14 down 20 down
S to 10§t to 151t to 201t lo 5t o 71t to 10ft

Properly lines 10 dowp 18 down 20down § 10down 15 down 20 down
el S R : : to 5 e} to 9 fijc} to 10 fifct | to 4 fifel 1o 7 fc] to 10 f[c}
Burial slies or graveyards, meastred Nooesn 25 1t 25§t 25 11 95 f
from the downhill toe of the (il extension i .

OTHER T Y

4 ‘STEEPEN'SLOPE TO 3TO 1 NEAR PROPERTY LINE

2. %\.

%,

%,
h S

3, [ _ -

© Footnotes: [a} Single-family well setbacks may be reduced as prescribed in Section 701.2 o
"“bj This distance may be reduced to 25 feet, if the septic tank crholding tank is tested in the plumbing inspector's presence and

‘shown to be watertight or of monalithic construction.
fc] Additional setbacks may be needed o prevent fill materia _:::exteﬁ-§ions from encroaching on abutting property.
[d] Additional setbacks may be required by local Shoreland zoning.

{e] Naturai Resources Protection Act raquires a 25 foot sethack on slé&es of less than 2
and 1060 feet on slopes grealer than 20%. See Chapter 15 S

[f] May not be any closer to neighbor's well than the existing disposal ﬁef’dgor septic tank unless written permission is granted by

the neighbor. This setback may be reduced for single family houses with 'eranment approval. See Section 702.3.
[g} The fill extension shall reach the existing ground before the 3:1 stope or Within 100 feet of the disposal field.
[n] See Section 1402.8 for special procedures when tl-z,ése mirimum setbacks‘%gannot be achieved.

0%, from the edge of soil disturbance

Y
%,

\
WILLIAM P BROWN a]ﬂw V7 e 9/26/2007

S - SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE Y DATE

V"k\

: FéR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

eviewed the variance(s) and {Odoes fidoes not) give Its approval. Any additional requirements,
are glven in the attached letter.

The Department has r
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial,

DATE
Page 2 - HHE-204 Rev 08/G5

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT



" 5UBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION [,

207)287-5672  FAX (207)287-3165
T T 74 5> CAUTION: PERMIT REQUIRED . ATTAGH N SPACE BELOW <<

g e w—— — i

Subdivision, Lot # . AUGUSTA o PERMIT# 6067 TOWN COPY
- Date :
TR 722/ R At & 1@’7/1 sl 19?5 k r?I cee sz::;':?" .
‘Name (last, first, Mi) N Owner ,_p, PR o
HUNT, DAVID o A;Jplicant
Mailing Address of 42 SHERWOOD DRIVE
i
Ounerihpplicanl | AIGUSTA, ME 04330
Daytime Tel. #
ayime 16 6224734 _ Munlcipal Tax Map # Lot# 30
" OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT CAUTION: INSPECTIDN REQUIRED
I state thal the information subreitied 1s correct To the best of my i have Inspected the insitafiation avthorized abiove and found it lo be in
knowladge and understand thal any falsification is reason for the compliance with the Subsurface Waslewater Disposal Rules Application
Department andfor Local Plumbing Inspector to deny a Permit, :
O - c! H _f R (1si) Date Approved
NLIY. Ul Ol JO e
Signature of OwnenApplicant a Lacal Plumbing Inspector Signature {2nd} Date Approved
TYPE OF APPLICATION THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES -DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
(7] 4. First Time System 73 1.No Rule Varlance {1 1. Complete Non-engineered System
M 2. Replacement System [J 2.Flrst Time System Variance 2, Primitive System (graywater & alt. toilet)
Typereplaced BED . % 7 a, Local Plumbing Ingpector approval [J 3. Allernative Tollet, specify ____ =
Yearinslalled 1880°'S - [)b. State & Lacal Plumbing Inspector approval {J 4. Non-Engineered Treatment Tank {only)
[[] 4.Expanded Systerm "= §l 3.Replacement System Variance - Os. Hoiding Tank,—....—____ galions
(] a.Minor Expansion B a. Local Plumbing Inspector approval . M 6. Non-engineered Disposat Fleld (only)
[ 1 b. Major Expansion % b, State & Local Piumbing Enspeclm approval [ 7. Separsled Laundry System
1T 4, Experimental System Cl4. Mmimum ot Size Var]ance . g& gcmplete Sngineered System (2000 gpd or more)
; 5 | 8. Englneered Treatment Tank (only)
.-+ B, Seasonal Conversion [.]6.Seasona 009\'9?510” Permit . [7J10. Englneered Disposal Field (only)
SIZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM 10 SERVE: 4 014, Pretreatment, specify:
0.48 O sg.f, | B 1. Single Family Dwelling Unit, NG "of Bedrooms: B 12. Miscelianeous Components
’ M acres | £ 2. Muilipte Family Dweiling Unlt, No. of Units
HORELAND ZONING [13. Other TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
SI:! ves M No {specify) , [J1. Drilled Well (2. Dug Well [J3.Private
Current Use [ Seasonal 'Year Round [JUndeve! (5. Other

H 4, Public

G

TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FiELD TYPE & SIZE 4  GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
= 1.Concrate 1. StoneBed [J2. Stone Trench 1. M No .0 “Maybe 360
Oa. Regular l {33. Proprielary Device 2.00Yes >>Specify one below: %%{}g?}llons per day
) fi
D%hm:zn’cpm e Oa.clusterarray  [c. E_inear g ; mut!:lcu]Tpiartmaint tank R 1, Table 501.1 {dwelling unit(s))
- o EXISTING {)bregularload ¢ H- 20 foad s (BIXS I Series _ 2. Table 501.2 {other faciiities)
3. er —. S O 4. Other [:] c. increase in tank Gapacﬂy HOwW CALCULATIONS
capacy 1000 oAl size__1500  Wsq.f/ m,m B Gy d-Fitter on Tank Outlet ., for other facilities-
SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS ; DISPOSAL FIELD SlngG EFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP _
. L) Small - 2.0 sq. ft.fgpd 1. [J Not Requi
PROFILE CONDITION DESIGN | - 2 edum - 2. 5 gp!gp 4 20 M{;y Beeq;';‘;i”ed O 3. Section 503.0 (meler readings)
8 + ¢ 1 3. O Medium-L d ATTACH WATER METER DATA
edium-Large /3.3 sq. ft/gp 3. W Required>> Specify only for
al DDEEW‘%"” Hole#__TP-1 4, W Large - 4.1 sq//ft/gpd engineered or experimental systems L%'{E;%?EE ﬁ;”d?s’ﬁgﬁa?gg?'&
Depth ! 5, O Extra-L -
of Most Limiting Soil Faclor xra- arge; 0'sq. ftigpd DOSE tat. .44 d 22 m 00;
f& galtons Long._69_ d 44 m _04 s
£ if gps, state margin of error; _30
Uiz G //” 7
irtify that on_9/26/07 (date) ! compieted a site evaluation on this property and state that the data reported are accurate and

[ "-lt the proposed system Is in compliance with the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR.241)"

£

Uoé&a/m /ﬁ@m 188 9/26/2007 {

Site Evaluator Signatura £ SE# It 5%
WILLIAM P BROWN 293-2110 N

Sile Evalualor Name Prinled Telephone Number E-mail Address

o,

S S _Pafe1of3
Note: Changes to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator. HHE-200 Rev. 4/05 |




Strest, Road Suhdlvlsion

SU@SURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL YSTEM APPLICATION .

lTown Cl&y, Plantation "

Maina Deﬁ ariment of Human Servicas
DHviston of

ealth Endinasring, Station 10
(207) 287-5672 FAX, 207 267-4165

Owner or Applicant Name

DAVID HUNT

Site Evaluator Signature

AUGUSTA 42 SHERWOOD DRIVE
. SITE PLAN . SITE LOCATION PLAN
S Scaie1”=_50 __ Ft {Aftach map from Maine Allas
for First Time Systerm Variance)
143" N
EXISTING < 4% PROPOSED 25X60" & ~
SYSTEM R SEr ey //_ DISPOSAL SYSTEM NORTH S 3
w | TPty N S &
2 Al PA \ & 5
% 2% E\ _______ A ¢ 0% \f{l g
o e T L T & LOT
3 [ Tank
=
. ERP :
R
7 .
~ EXISTING ERP TO TP-1= 49 .~
4 BDRM 0
HOUSE THE PROPOSED. SYSTEM WILL BE LOCATED IN THE SAME LOCATION AS
THE EXISTING SYSTEM. THE EXISTING SYSTEM WILL BE REMOVED.
——— THE CONTAMINATED SUBSOIL AND FILL EXTENSION WILL BE REMOVED
TO ORIGINAL GRADE. THE SUBSOIL WILL BE SCARIFIED, AND FILLED
WITH GRAVELLY COARSE SAND TO THE LEVEL OF THE PROPOSED SYSTEM.
THE EX}STING SEPTIC TANK WitL BE KEPT IN SERVICE.
A 3F00T DIAMETER PUMP STATION WILL BE INSTALLED TO PUMP TO THE
_ NEW SYSTEM
SOIL PROFILED SIFICATION Loca servation Holes Shown Above)
Observation Hole # TP / IR TestPit D Boring Gbsefvaﬂon Hole # [testPit [] Borng
0" Depthof organic honzen above mineral soif % " Depth of organic horizon above minera soit
Texture Consistancy " Color Mottling . Texiure Conslstancy Color Mottling
& 0 : 0 %
2 [~ LOAMY T FRIABLE T MEDIUM T O IR T T I -
£ |- SAND - - BROWN - § - + + L -
Wy 2 ul 1 | 1§ o0 i T i _
EL:.. — FENE et y - YELLOW e - L(g =l -t - -+ —
g T |/ TIBROWN p[NONE — |8 |- T T T .
2 — SAND -+ T T N= & -
S, LWITH T FRM T oLve [COMMO 3 0 T T T
5 st 4+ + BROWN -+ — 1o 7 E - T T =
- - -+ + -+ — o] - - 4 4 -
< . el . e pu— 1] | B b L —
5 L i T T -1z E i it i -
=
§30 - T T T - & _ y T T -
i _ = =
o “’ T il i — = N o T T
B a0 | 1 S a0 b K L i —
s T T T - S T T 1 -
- =X il ui - & [C 1 4 I _
e A A —_ o, . . [ A —
50 & 8 50 ]
.'50 Soil  Classification Slops Limiting Factor m Groundwater Soll  Clessification Slope Limiting Factor [ Groundwaler
' C 0-2% 16 " {1 Rasiriclive Layar % " [ Restricliva Layer
'—PfoaﬂTE Condifion Percont Depth D Bedrock Frafilg Condifln Percent Beplh L) Bedrock
&j 9/26/2007 Page 20f 3
WILLIAM P BROWN (/e Wenn 188 si2 e 2dls




""" Maine Department of Human Services

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APUCATION " Division of Health Englneering, St&tion 10

Town, City, Planiation ‘ © | Btrest, Road, Subdiwslun : S Cowner ur Applicant Name ™
- AUGUSTA - "SHERWOOD DRIVE L n DAVID HUNT
: : SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN

- Scale 1" 20’ R

lNSTALL NEW 3 FOOT DFAMETER PUMP STATEON
EXISTING

HOUSE INSTALL 2 INCH FORCE MAIN;TO D-BOX. ENTER D-BOX

THROUGH BOTTOM WITH FQRCE MAIN AND EXTEND PIPE TO

WITHIN 2 INCHES OF TOR. -DRILL HOLE IN FORCE MAIN INSIDE

'PUMP STATION TO PROV!DE DRAINBACK BETWEEN PUMP

/ CYCLES, INSTALL HIGH WATER ALARM INSIDE HOUSE ON
SEPARATE CIRCUIT FRQM PUMP, _

SEPTICN r- B 205

Ty

-’-—-A T : TANK [ USE 7-OUTLET D- BOX
K - l PUMP STATION A
5 NN\
25')(60’ BED N w
"~ '.. " &
x 0
0% 2% z a
v v = 8
] =
w o
ELS
X
,,:-f:'. 2]
— Gl P"I 23' ————
., @ EXIS-TING—/ \
~_ SYSTEM ey
. EDGE OF FIlL, J
_AI - - ] ) ;;« R
L L By PROPERTY LINE ' W

PUMP QUT SEPTIC TANK AND DISPOSAL SYSTEM. REMOVE ENT!RE DISPOSAL SYSTEM, ALL CONTAMINATED SOIL BENEATH, AND
THE FILL EXTENSION TO ORIGINAL GRADE, SCARIFY ORFG?NAL SOIL AND REPLACE WITH GRAVELLY COARSE SAND TO ELEVATION
. OF NEW DISPOSAL SYSTEM, :

STEEPEN SLOPE NEAR PROPERTY LINE TO 3:1, AS NECESSARY TO MAINTAIN FJE.L ON PROPERTY,
INSTAE.L RISER TO GRADE OVER PUMP STATION g

BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION,ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT -

Y Locatnon and Description:
Depin of Fill (Upslope) 21-22+  Finlshed Grade Elevatio VARIES " BOTTOM OF CORNER TRIM BOARD
Depth of Fill {Downsiope) 26-32 » TOp of Distribution Pipe or va?rielary device 10" AT BACK CORNER OF HOUSE
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION {shown below) Bottom of Disposal Area % =21 Reference Elevationls:  00.0" -
© DISPOSAL AREA CRosg. ECTION Scate: l
%ﬁ Vertical:  1inch= 5  Ft,
% Horizontalk 1inch= 10 Ft.

~ 2" HAY OR LAYER OF FILTER
&23,._12,. CLEAN FILL / FABRIC EQUAL'TTO MIRAFT 140 N

: “‘3“':75'““"*._5;—:%5:7—*“:75“*’1—“. Y —
1 °h g 77"

12" LAYER OF CLEAN-
1% " CRUSHED STONE

0% GRADE A-A'
R/o RA A

%ECT!ONS
A-A'& B-B'

PUMP OUT EXISTING TANK AND DISF’OSAL SYSTEM ‘/ESTJMATED ORIGINAL GRADE AT B-B'
7 TMOVE EXISTING SYSTEM AND CONTAMINATED SOIL BELOW.
' MAOVE FILL EXTENSION SOIL: AND DISPOSE ON-SITE.
~ARIFY -ENTIRE FILL AREA
4 INCHES OF FILL MATERIAL THOROUGHLY WITH EXISTING SOIL TO FORM
‘.. RANSITION ZONE (ACCORDING TO CHAPTER 8, PLUMBING CODE)
ALL FILL SHALL BE GRAVELLY COARSE SAND
CROWN FINISH GRADE FROM CENTER AT 3%
LOAM, SEED, MULCH DISTURBED AREAS

WILLIAM P BROWN k/t/%arn\ foawm 188 9/26/2007 Page 3 of 3

Sile Evaluator Signature SE# Dale HHE-200  Rev. 10/02




WILLIAM P BROWN
809 POND ROAD
MT VERNON, ME 04352

October 8, 2007

Plumbing Inspector
City of Augusta
Augusta, ME 04330
Re: David Hunt Septic System Design
Augusta, ME

Dear LPI,

Enclosed is a revised HHE-200 form for David Hunt's house on Sherwood
Drive in Augusta. The revised design is a result of discussions with the
homeowner and contractor to improve the drainage in the back yard. This
design is the same size as previously, however, the foot print will be 30 ft by 50 ft
instead of 25 ft by 60 ft. This will allow for positive drainage away from the back
yard and disposal system.

If you have any questions about this design, please contact me at 293-
2110.

Sincerely,

(I Ml s Pt

William P Brown SE # 188

cc: David Hunt




REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST
_This form shall be attached to an application (MHE-200) for the proposed replacement system which requires a variance to the
iles. The LPi shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and HHE-200 and may approve the Request if all of
he fol}owmg requirements can be met, and the vartance(s) requested fall within the limits of the LP{'s authority.
.11, The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined in the Rules (Sec. 2006)
.42 There will be no change in use of the structure except as aut‘nonzed for one-time exempted expansnons outsuﬁe the
.. shoreland zone of major waterbodies/courses.
S8 The replacement system is determined by the Sste Evaluator end LPl to be the most practlca! method to treat and
" “dispose of the wastewater.
4. The BOD 5plus.S. 8. content of the wastewater is no greeterthan that of normal domestic effluent.

QENEBAL ilﬂEOBMAT[Q[’} o ' E " Town of AUGUSTA
PermitNo_“% Z6 & ’7 Date Permit lssued o /3 & >
Property Owner's Name: DAVID HUNT Tel. No.:/ @2_4734
Systern's Location: 42 SHERWOOD DRIVE AUGUSTA

Property Owner's Address:

Q(if different from above)

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS 7O THE:
LOCAL-PLUMBING INSPECTOR (LP1):

if any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all Ehe requirements lisied under the Lumstat:ons Section
above, then:you are to send this Repiaoement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to the Department for review and
approval consideration before lssumg a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and your signature. )

SITE. EVALUATOR

¥ after completnng the Application, you find tha a variance for the proposed replaeement system is needed complete the Replacement
ystem Vanance ‘Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER: -

It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed replacement system. This
variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soil conditions.  Both the Site Evaluator.and the LF| have considered
the site/soll restrictions and have concluded that a repiacement system in total compliance with the Rules is not possible.

PROPERTY-QWNER; o e '

| understand that the proposed system requires a variance to the Rules. Should the proposed system malfunction, | release
all concerned provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Local Plumbing Inspector and make any corrections required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, |
acknowledge permission for representatives of the Depariment to enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be
necessary to evaluate the)variance request.

Desd - Hudd (0/a /o
DATE

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

E_OCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR:

Cemrcef e g the undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the
best of m\;—knowfedge thet“}&cannot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a result of my review of the Replacement
Varian uest, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete either a or b):

a. approve Cdisapprove) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LPI does not
give his approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the Applicant. --OR--

O b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI. | (Crecommend, Cdo not
recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note: If the LP| does not recommend the Department's approval,
I hefshe shall state his/her reasons in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being
commended.

Comments

A e & /Y3
LBl SIGNATURE \( . 7 DATE

HHE-204 Rev 08/05




Replacement System Variance Request

_ LIMIT OF LPP'S VARIANCE .
- VARJANCE CATEGORY : APPROVAL AUTHORITY .REQUESTED TO:
SOILS o ' Ce
Soll Profile : Ground Water Table o 7" - ° inches
{_Soil Condition Resrictive Layer to 7* —:_inches
Hrom HHE-200 Bedrock to 12° . inches
SETBACK DISTANCES (in feet) _ Disposal Flelds Septic Tanks Dlsposal Seplic
Pt Ch bt ? Flelds Tanks
Less than 1000to | Over2000| lessthan] 1000To | Over 2000 S
from 1000 apd 2008 ppd apg 1000qpd | 2000 gpd gnd To_ To
*| Weils with waler usage of 2000 of more 300t 300 ft 300 £ 100 #t 100 ft 1001t
| gpd or public water supply wells
Owner's wells _ 100 down 200 dowrs | 300 down | 100 down | 100 down | 100 down
o lo 60 fila] to 100 &t fo 150 it lo 50 fifb} to 50 ft to 501t
Neighbor's wells - 100 down | 200 down | 300 down 100 down | 100 down | 100 down
= : to BOMI Ito 1201 [to 1807(] | to 50RE |t 750[7 | to 751t[n
Water supply line 10 1t [h} 20 &t [} 251t [h] 10 ft [h} 10 fi ] 10 ft h)
Water course, major 100 down {200 down |100 down | 100 down | 100 down | 100 dows
lo 60 fifd] | to 1201id]{ 0 18D Bdlj to SOAD]I| to 501 to 501t
Water course, minor SGdown | 100 down |150 down 50 down 50 down 50 down
lo25ftfe] | to 501t[e] {lo 751tfe] to25flle]li 1025t [el| to25ftie]
Drainage ditches 25 cown o 7 50 down to | 75 down to | 25 down to | 25 down fo | 95 down fo
: 12 ft 251t 351 121 124 121t
Edge of fill extenslon -- Coastal wellands,
special freshwaler weliands, 251t [e] 25 ft [ 251t [e] 25 fte] 25 ft [e} 25 ft ]
great ponds, rivers, slreams
Slopes greater than 3:1 10 1t fg] 18 fi [g] 25 ft {q] N/A N/A N/A
No full basement {e.g. slab, frosl wall, t5down | 30down | 40down | B down 14 down 20 down
] columng) e 1l Tt o 158 to 201t to 5H o 7H to 10
Full basement (below grade foundation) | 20 down 30 down 40 down 8 down 14 down 20 down .
to 10ft te 1568 | to 20/t | 1o 54 to 7 ft fo 1011 15
Property lines 10 down 18 down 20 down 10 down 15 down 20 down
AL L to B fi[c] to_9flc] 10 fict | to 4 fiic to 7 fic] to 10 fiic
Burial slies or graveyards, measured 25 fi 25 #
from the downhil toe of the fill exlension 251 251 S zh
OTHER T B
1, STEEPEN SLOPE TO 3 TO 1 NEAR PROPERTY LINE
2' o
3, - o

‘Footnotes: [a] Single-family well setbacks may be reduced as prescribed in Section 701.2 ' o
“[b} This distance may be reduced to 25 feet, if the septic tank or holding tank is tested in the plumbing inspector's presence and
shown to be watertight or of monolithic construction.
[c} Additional setbacks may be needed to prevent fill material extensions from encroaching on abutting property.
[d] Additional setbacks may be required by local Shoreland zoning.
[e} Natural Resources Protection Act requiras a 25 foot setback on slopes of less than 20%, from the edge of soil disturbance
and 100 feet on slopes greater than 20%. See Chapter 15.
[f] May not be any cloger to neighbor's well than the existing disposal field or septic tank uniess written permission is granted by
the neighbor. This setback may be reduced for single family houses with Depariment approval. See Section 702.3,
[g] The fill extension shall reach the existing ground before the 3:1 slope or within 100 feet of the disposal fleld.
[h] See Section 1402.8 for special procedures when these minimum setbacks cannot be achieved,

. 4 ‘ B
WILLIAM P BROWN /rjt@am«/ﬁ /7 T e 9/26/2007 REVISED 10/8/07
. S SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE DATE ©

. FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the variance(s} and (Odoes DOdoes not) give its approval. Any additional requirements,
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the altached letter,

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT DATE
Page 2 - HHE-204 Rev 08/05




Malne Dept ofHealth & Human Services

- A i [ R DISPUOA AFF ATIO Division of Health Englneerlng, 108HS
{207)287-5672  FAX_(207)287-3165
W///////////////W%ﬁ%%W' 5» CAUTION: PERMIT REQUIRED -- ATTACH IN SPACE BELOW << -
Citv, Town %
Street or Road SHERWOOD DRIVE / 4/
‘Subdivision, Lot # The Subsurface Wastewater 'a-f: j' WSLars /‘4; not be instailed untll a
R B A I P/ Permil s atached HERE by s (] hspptior... The Permit shall
Name (iast, first, Mb) authorize the owner g ’ @ %-}/‘ ! o "@ A accordance
PR HUNT. DAVID ;g;”p‘;;;m with this applicatien Antjihe ﬁ,r Haef isposal Ruies
L yav/ 7.
" 42 SHERWOOD DRIVE 7 / 7
Maifing Address of ; /// },,
Owner/Applicant AUGUSTA, ME 04330 / ; /
Daylime Tel. # | §22-4734 M)%l Tox Map # ot
T OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT z CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED
| state that The information submitted [s correct to the best of my | have inspected the instaliation aulhorized above and found it to be in
knowledge and understand thal any falsification is reason for the compliance with the Subsurface Wastgwater Disgosat Rules Application
Departmen! and/of Local Plumbing In:ft‘e%[!o deny 8 Permjt. |
— ) L {1sl) Date Approved
DﬁLULO( I+L I db' : & e W= 2 g
Signalure of QwnerAppiicant - ocal Plumbing Inspector Signatfe (2pd) Daje Appioved
-

7

LS T

TYPE OF APPLICATION
{1 1. First Time System
W 2.Replacement System

3 1.Ne Rule Varfance
[ 2.Flrst Time System Variance

THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES

Type replaced BED [ a. Local Plumbing Inspectos approval 0] 3. Altemative Tollet, specify
Year Instalied  1980°S__ [b. Stale & Local Plumbing Inspector approval 4. Non-Engineered Treatment Tank (only)
] 3.Expanded Syslem i 3.Repiacement System Variance [[]5. Holding Tank, gallons
] & Minor Expansion # =. Local Plumbing lnspaclor approval @ 6. Non-englneered Disposal Field {only)

DISPOSAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
] 1. Comptele Non-engineered System
9. Primitive System {graywater & all. toiiet)

[ b. Major Expansion [ b. State & Local Plumbing Inspecter appsoval 7. Separated Laundry Syslem
4. Experimental System {]4. Minlmum Lot Size Variance "} 8. Can?plete Engineered Syslem (2000 gpd or more}
. [J9. Engineered Treatment Tank (only)
i1 5. Seasonal Converslon [0 5.Seasonal Conversion Permit - D110, Engineered Disposal Fleld (oniy)
SIZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: Ci14. Pretreatment, specify:
0.48 O sq. . & 1. Single Family Dwelling Unlt, No. of Bedrooms: 4 B 12. Miscellzneous Componenis
' Bi acres | [ 2. Multiple Famity Dwaliing Unit, No. of Unils: -
03 3. Other TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
SHORELAND;T;NG (specify) 1. Orilled Weli  [12. Dug Well [J3.Private
L] Yes Current Use [J Seasonal M Year Round  [Dlndeveloped & 4. Public (5. Other
20 B 4% %
TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & SIZE GARBAGE DISPOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
No 3.0 Maybe
@ 1.Concrele @t Stone Bed (12, Stone Trench 1.8 . ¥ 360
Ola. Reguiar (3. Proprletary Device 2.00Yes >>Specify ane below: ng'ﬁ:ﬂs per day
gﬁ%bﬁl.mt;r Profile Dl a.cluster array O c.Linear g 2' mustlt-co?p.artmeint tank W 1. Table 501.1 (dwelling unit(s)}
T EYISTING {J bregularfoad  [3d. H-20 load — tanks In series £ 2. Table 501.2 {olher fackities)
(13, Other EAIRIING (] 4. Other O c.increase in tank capacity SHOW CALCULATIONS
capacrry 1000 GAL. sE_ 1500  ®sq.& Ohinft O d-Fifter an Tank Outlet for other fagiiities-
SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING EFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP
PROFILE CONDITICN DESIGN 3. 0 Small- 20 5. 1fgpd 1.0 NotRequired 0 3. Section 503.0 (meter readings)
2, [J Medium - 2.6 sq. fL/gpd 2.0 May Be Required : :
g8 / € i1 3 0 - ) ATTACH WATER METER DATA
- . O Medium-Large - 3.3 sq. ft./opd 3. W Required>> Specify anly for
at Observ;gnn Hole#__ TP-1 4. M Large - 4.1 sq. ftigpd engineered or experimentat systems L%ch'r'x?g Qf”a?s’;sgé"a?gggﬁ
Depth iy 5. [0 Extra-Large - 5.0 sq. ft./gpd 44 00
I R DOSE Lat. d _22.m 00
of Most Limiting Soil Faclor galions Lo, 44 m 04
if gps, state margin of error: 30 ft

R 722

G

| certify that on_9/26/07
" *the proposed system is in comp

L) bt Pl n

{date) | compieted a site evaluation on this property and state that the dala
liance with the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241},

reparted are accurate and

188 9/26/2007 REVISED 10/8/07

§ils Evalualor Signature

WILLIAM P BROWN

SEX
293-2110

Dale

Site Fvaiuglor Name Printed

Note: Changes to or deviations from the design

Telephone Number E-mail Address

Page 1 of 3
HHE-200 Rev. 4/05

should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator.




Malne Deﬂaztmenl of Human Services
Division of Health Enpingering. Stalion 10
{207) 2B7-5672 FAX 207 287-416%

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Town City, Plantatlon B S S{reel ‘Road, SUbdNiSlOﬂ Owneror Applicant Name
AUGUSTA o 42 SHERWOOD DRIVE DAVID HUNT
ol = SITE PLAN N SITE LOCATION PLAN
DR Scale1"=_50 ____Ft (Astach map from Maine Allas
: el for First Time System Variance}
143" _ N
EXISTING < 4% / PROPOSED 30'X50" & ~
SYSTEM TR DISPOSAL SYSTEM NORTH ) i
W N aTRt R S &
2 A " \ S 3
@ i b A & o
a 2% i . o 0% ng @&
g : /° & LoT
o CTanK
E:
) ERP
& 1146
w
S EXISTING ERP TO TP-1 = 4%
4 BDRM
HOUSE THE PROPOSED SYSTEM WILL BE LOCATED IN THE SAME LOCATION AS
THE EXISTING SYSTEM. THE EXISTING SYSTEM WILL BE REMOVED.
e THE CONTAMINATED SUBSOIL AND FiLL EXTENSION WiLL BE REMOVED
TO ORIGINAL GRADE. THE SUBSOIL WILL BE SCARIFIED, AND FILLED
WITH GRAVELLY COARSE SAND TO THE LEVEL OF THE PROPOSED SYSTEM.
THE EXISTING SEPTIC TANK WilL BE KEPT IN SERVICE.
A 3 FOOT DIAMETER PUMP STATION WILL BE INSTALLED TO PUMP TO THE
NEW SYSTEM
“SOIL PROFILE DE ON:AN 5N - . (Location of Observation Holes Shown Above)
Observation Hole # TP-1 ‘Bl TestPit  [] Boring Observation Hole # EltestPr [ Boring
'Q " pepth of organic horlzon above mineral solf " Depth of organic horizen above mineral s0il
0} Texiure Consistancy Color, | Moliling 0 Texture Consistancy Color Mottling
E I~ LOAMY | FRIABLE I MEDIUM i — - - N 1T T —
,§_ — SAND - +— BROWN . % - -+ e 4 -
L = - | E— T c o T [ T T
= 10
e T YELLOW I T T T =
g T T BROWN T NONE — 13 I~ I T T =
? — SAND h - COMMON — & — il I x o
= 59 ~ WITH 7 FIRM OLIVE % 20
2T L sLT A+ + BROWN - B N T 1 T 1 =
4 bk 1+ 4 + - |0 -+ 1+ -+ -
i F 1 i 1 - 18 E T ! 1 -
T <+ T T — T — -+ + “+ -~
= 30 & 30
= - A 4= 4L — - " . L —
— =
= F 1 + ¢ 4t ¥ 1 1 =
_x - T T T — = ~ T T T -
B 40 [ T il ] S 40 - 1 T T
40
= T T T ool F 1 T 1 -
v i i gl — = N 1 1 1 -
e L - Q. .
50 L | A so-- 1 T L
50 Soll  Classification Slope Limiting Faclor W Groundwaler Soll  Classification Slope Limiling Factor {J Groundwater
0-2% 1 6 " [ Heslriglive Layer 9, n 3 Restriclive Layer
Frofite Condilon Barcenl fiepin [0 Bedrack Frofiio Condifion Percont Gepih [ Bedrock
WILLIAM P BROWN (Il oo 138 9/26/2007 REVISED 10/8/07 _Pose 2013
Site Evaluator Signature SE# Date 200 Rev. 10/02




SUQSURFACE ASTEWATER msposm. S TEM APPLICATION DR‘}?;%%%?R?éé&?ﬁ%‘n%ﬂ#é’éﬁig,ss‘i’a‘?fé%ﬂu

Town Cily, Planlation Street, Road, Subdivision : Lyowner or Applicant Name

AUGUSTA SHERWOOD DRIVE T “DAVID HUNT

SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN . oog
: Scale't 20 R,

\_; _ o ' 'INSTALL NEW 3 FOOT DIAMETER PUMP STATION.

N a CORE 4 INCH HOLE IN SIDE OF EXISTING SEPTIC TANK,

EXISTING APPROXIMATELY 11 INCHES BELOW TOP. INSERT 4 lNCH FVC
SHED _ HOUSE EFFLUENT TEE UNDER EFFLUENT CLEANOUT COVER, '
=RE O CONNECT TO.PUMP STATION. PLUG EXISTING OUTLET.

A 335 o INSTALL 2 INCH FORCE MAIN TO D-BOX. ENTER D-BOX
_lf_____ 2 e THROUGH BOTTOM WITH FORCE MAIN AND EXTEND PIPE TO .
|

/ K WITHIN 2 INCHES OF TOP. DRILL HOLE IN FORCE MAIN INSIDE
; PUMP STATION/ )]

Pz

PUMP STATION TO PROVIDE DRAINBACK BETWEEN PUMP
CYCLES. INSTALL HIGH WATER ALARM INSIDE HOUSE ON
SEPARATE CIRCUIT FROM PUMP,

USE T-QUTLET D-BOX

CONSTRUCT OPEN DITCH AT LEAST 10 FT FROM
DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO DIVERT SURFACE WATER

OPEN DITCH -

i Lexsting 4% > l
; SYSTEM

SIDEWALK
SHERWOOD DRIVE

l
L 'PROPERTY LINE

PUMFs OUT SEPTIC TANK AND DISPOSAL SYSTEM. REMOVE ENTIRE DISPOSAL SYSTEM, ALL CONTAMINATED SOit. BENEATH, AND
THE FILL EXTENSION TO ORIGINAL GRADE, SCARIFY OR]G!NAL SOiL AND REPLACE WITH GRAVELLY COARSE SAND TO ELEVATIGN
-OF NEW DISPOSAL. SYSTEM.

STEEPEN SLOPE NEAR PROPERTY LINE TO 3:1, AS NECESSARY TO MAINTAIN FiLL ON PROPERTY.
INSTALL RISER TO GRADE OVER PUMP STATION AND SEPTIC TANK CLEANOUT

BACKFILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT

. Location and Description:
Depth of Fil (Upsiope) 21-22 Finished Grade Elevation VARIES BOTTOM OF CORNER TRIM BOARD
Depth of Fill {Downslope) 24.30  Top of Distribution Pipe or Proprietary device Aa2" 2! AT BACK CORNER OF HOUSE
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION (shown below) Bottom of Disposal Area -23"  Reference Elevationis:  00.0"
DISPOSAL AREA CROSS SECTION Scale:

Vertical: tinch= 5 Ft.
Horfzontal: 1inch= 10 Ft,

~ 2" HAY OR LAYER OF FILTER

12 OLEANFIL FABRIC EQUAL TO MIRAF! 140 N
|
T o e _mq—~5'-~}.’—-1—-s———
= R g _m_aq\ < 0% GRADE A-A
PR | /

FILL

mRFORATED PIPE

L/ A M
12" LAYER OF CLEAN/ ----------------

1% " CRUSHED STONE SECTIONS
AN & BB /
PUMP OUT EXISTING TANK AND THSPOSAL SYSTEM ~ ESTIMATED ORIGINAL GRADE AT B-8°

REMOVE EXISTING SYSTEM AND CONTAMINATED SOIL BELOW.
SPEMOVE FILL EXTENSION SOIL AND DISPOSE ON-SITE.
: JRIFY ENTIRE FILL AREA
X 4 INCHES OF FILL MATERIAL THORODUGHLY WITH EXISTING SOIL TO FORM
A TRANSITION ZONE (ACCORDING TO CHAPTER 8, PLUMBING CODE)
ALL FItL SHALL BE GRAVELLY COARSE SAND
CROWN FINISH GRADE FROM CENTER AT 3%
LOAM, SEED, MULCH DISTURBED AREAS

WILLIAM P BROWN L‘)béééw /ﬂﬁrw 188 9/26/2007 REVISED 19[3/07 Page 3ol 3

" Site Evaiuator Signature SE# Dala E-200 Rev, 10702






